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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Shaw309
American Gym Acad

9.375 9.650 9.6259.750 38.400
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Savanah Chavarria349
Texas Best

9.625 9.750 9.3509.350 38.075
1 1 7 4 2 

2 

Aubree Rooney319
Classic

8.950 9.675 9.4009.500 37.525
7 2T 2T 3 3 

3 

Grace Edgar344
Star Center

9.050 9.550 9.3009.425 37.325
5T 5T 4 5 4 

4 

Aliya Johnston305
American Gym Acad

8.500 9.675 9.4259.400 37.000
13 2T 5T 2 5 

5 

Chrissa Loth352
Texas Best

9.150 9.550 8.8759.325 36.900
3 5T 8 10 6 

6 

Kodi Rees248
Sugar Land

8.300 8.850 8.6009.500 35.250
14 12 2T 15T 7T

7T

Faith Castilleja354
United Elite

7.900 9.150 8.8009.400 35.250
16 8 5T 11T 7T

7T

Anneliese Fantini329
Ignite

9.100 8.700 8.6008.750 35.150
4 14 11T 15T 9 

9 

Miranda Hoyt320
Classic

9.050 8.900 8.9008.250 35.100
5T 11 17 8T 10 

10 

Beatric Sullivan334
JCC Of Dallas

8.900 8.200 9.0008.850 34.950
8 17 10 6 11 

11 

Lara Downs321
Classic

8.650 9.100 8.3008.700 34.750
10T 9T 13 19 12 

12 

Megan Smith338
Lone Star

8.700 8.450 8.8008.750 34.700
9 16 11T 11T 13 

13 

Lucy Ellis333
Infinite Bounds

7.150 9.200 8.6509.250 34.250
18 7 9 13T 14 

14 

Megan Ungrman335
JCC Of Dallas

8.650 8.800 8.5508.150 34.150
10T 13 18 17 15 

15 

Devon Nenon337
Lone Star

7.650 9.100 8.9758.300 34.025
17 9T 15T 7 16 

16 

Collin Grant327
Iarov Elite

6.950 8.600 8.9008.100 32.550
19 15 19 8T 17 

17 

Marie Guerin332
Infinite Bounds

8.550 6.650 8.6508.500 32.350
12 18 14 13T 18 

18 

Jocelyn Ross304
Aerial Athletics

8.100 6.400 8.4008.300 31.200
15 19 15T 18 19 

19 
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